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Women / 4 / Junior F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Reyes4302
Twisters 

9.250 9.300 9.0009.475 37.025
2T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Dinah James4077
Cal Sports

9.325 9.375 9.0758.800 36.575
1 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Snodgrass4173
GymStars Modesto

9.025 9.125 9.1259.175 36.450
8 6 3 1 3 

3 

Hope Morita4301
Twisters 

9.125 9.225 8.6509.325 36.325
4T 3 2 8T 4 

4 

Phoebe Wong4163
Gold Star

9.100 9.200 8.6508.850 35.800
6 4 6 8T 5 

5 

Alyssa Nan4327
Verduzco's 

8.950 8.650 8.8758.900 35.375
11T 10 4T 5 6 

6 

Rachel Swing4118
Champions Acad

8.950 8.725 9.0008.550 35.225
11T 8 12 3T 7T

7T

Katie Donaldson4259
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.750 8.7008.775 35.225
9T 7 9 7 7T

7T

Briana Da Rosa4068
Cal Sports

9.050 8.700 8.2258.900 34.875
7 9 4T 11 9 

9 

Jordan Smith4089
Cal Sports

8.725 9.150 8.5258.275 34.675
15T 5 14 10 10 

10 

Ycela Ochoa4360
Tumble Time-Merced

9.125 8.100 8.7758.200 34.200
4T 15 15 6 11 

11 

Layla Schweng4042
Bay Island 

8.725 8.175 8.1758.650 33.725
15T 12T 10 12 12 

12 

Alicia Krueger4233
Rising Star 

8.750 7.975 8.0758.800 33.600
14 16 7T 13 13 

13 

Camila Covarrubias4146
Elite

9.250 8.125 8.0008.050 33.425
2T 14 16 14 14 

14 

Lauren Nagle4105
Central Coast 

8.850 8.175 7.8008.425 33.250
13 12T 13 15 15 

15 

Brianna Solomon4148
Elite

9.000 8.300 7.2258.575 33.100
9T 11 11 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


